Position

C120 Wastewater
Superintendent

C271 Operations Director
C400 Operations Supervisor
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)
C400 Operations Supervisor
C400 Operations Supervisor
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)
D130 Sr. Operator

D130 Sr. Operator

D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)
D130 Sr. Operator

D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)
E100 Administrative Assistant
D401 Operator (Certified)
D130 Sr. Operator

D401 Operator (Certified)
D400 Operator

D401 Operator (Certified)
D400 Operator

D400 Operator

D850 Utility Worker

D850 Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Silicon Valley Clean Water

Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water

Department

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$221,341

$191,276
$155,482
$152,593
$151,292
$141,257
$133,103
$132,061
$127,739
$120,842
$118,999
$111,933
$101,274
$101,082
$99,064
$98,452
$98,302
$91,974
$86,978
$84,656
$81,194
$71,622
$3,611
$3,320

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,228

$48,303
$35,855
$31,076
$40,015
$37,501
$36,222
$28,169
$36,103
$35.819
$35,927
$30,669
$33,945
$18,329
$29,500
$19,824
$34,362
$28,302
$18,180
$27,349
$14,558
$25,733
$894
$1,959



