Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
C120 Wastewater Superintendent		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$221,341	\$42,228
C271 Operations Director		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$191,276	\$48,303
C400 Operations Supervisor		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$155,482	\$35,855
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$152,593	\$31,076
C400 Operations Supervisor		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$151,292	\$40,015
C400 Operations Supervisor		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$141,257	\$37,501
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$133,103	\$36,222
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$132,061	\$28,169
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$127,739	\$36,103
D130 Sr. Operator		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$120,842	\$35,819
D130 Sr. Operator		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$118,999	\$35,927
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$111,933	\$30,669
D130 Sr. Operator		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$101,274	\$33,945
D131 Sr. Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$101,082	\$18,329
E100 Administrative Assistant		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$99,064	\$29,500
D401 Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$98,452	\$19,824
D130 Sr. Operator		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$98,302	\$34,362
D401 Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$91,974	\$28,302
D400 Operator		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$86,978	\$18,180
D401 Operator (Certified)		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$84,656	\$27,349
D400 Operator		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$81,194	\$14,558
D400 Operator		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$71,622	\$25,733
D850 Utility Worker		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$3,611	\$894
D850 Utility Worker		Silicon Valley Clean Water	Operations	\$3,320	\$1,959